UCC Campus Accommodation

Castlewhite Apartments, UCC 4902867 www.ucccampusaccommodation.com
Victoria Lodge, Victoria Cross 4941200 www.ucccampusaccommodation.com
University Hall, Victoria Cross 4818400 or 4818455 www.ucccampusaccommodation.com
Dennehy’s Cross [Postgrad Only] 021 4818455 www.ucccampusaccommodation.com

41/42 Barrack Street

087-2422469 / 087-2562745

Privately owned Student Apartment Complexes

Arcadia Hall, Lwr Glanmire Rd

021 4279729 or 087 6222779

Copley Court, Copley St

0214271175 or 087 7804312

Leeside Apts, Bachelors Quay

0214271175 or 087 7804312

www.leesideapts.com

* South Mall Court, Beasley St

021 4825432 or 086 108 3306

www.southmallcourt.com

Copley House, Copley St

021 4825432 or 086 1083306

www.southmallcourt.com

Mardyke Hall, Mardyke Walk 086 3514579 www.mardykehall.com

The Spires, Bandon Road 021 4525952 www.thespires.ie

North Quay Place 021-4551300 www.corkstudentaccommodation.com
Cregane Hall, Farranlea Road 021 4871029 www.creganehall.com

Seven North Mall

086 4076890 or 086 2388788

www.sevennorthmall.com

Abbey Wharf, 19-20 North Mall

021 4536500 or 087 2217504

www.abbeywharf.com

Beckett's Hall, 106 Barrack St

087 2461088

Abbey Wharf, North Abbey Street

021 4536500 or 087 2217504

www.abbeywharf.com

Mogeely Mews

021 4870550

www.mogeelymews.com

Abbey Wharf, 25 Washington St

021 4536500 or 087 2217504

www.abbeywharf.com

Brookfield, College Rd 021 4344032 www.brookfieldcork.ie

Deans Hall, Crosses Green 0214312623 or 1850 202022 www.deanshall.com

Student Village, Victoria Cross 021 4345344 www.studentvillage.ie

Victoria Station 021 4273038 www.victoriastation.ie

Sheraton Lodge 087 2386304

Victoria Mills, Victoria Cross 021 4343182 www.victoriamills.ie

Island House, Morrisons Quay 0214277745 087 1339385

Farranlea Hall, Victoria Cross 021 4817900 www.farranleahall.ie

Lancaster Hall 021 4277576 www.corkhomes.ie/Lancaster07.htm

Sheares Gate

021-4345497

Carraigbarre House, Bishop St

021 4870258 or 086 3879632

www.carraigbarre.com

Monastery Hill

087-8168064

WWw.crossgunproperties.com

http://www.powellproperty.ie/student_accommodation.php
www.leesideapts.com/html/CopleyCrtApts.html




Blackmore Court, Sullivan’s Quay, Cork

087-2532122

www.studentaccommodationcork.com

Riverside at North Quay Place

087-8168064 or 087-6636862

WWw.crossgunproperties.com

Fort Street Complex

021-4871029 or 087-7509150

Davcon Court

021-4345497

info@ryanproperties.ie

12 Mardyke Parade [Postgrads]

021-4817900




